Redexim ?

Verti-Quake® 2521

The Verti-Quake® de-compacts the soil profile with powered offset
blades. The blades rotary action, combined with the forward speed
created a wave motion to move the ground laterally and de-compact
consistently from the top of the soil to full working depth with little
playing surface disruption.

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Number of knives (blades)
Distance between knife discs (mm)
Distance between knife discs (inch)
Standard knife thickness (mm)
Standard knife thickness (inch)
Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Max. capacity ( m2 hr)

Max. capacity (ft2 hr)

Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant
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115.252.100
Tractor Mounted
2.1

82.7

250

9.8

0.5
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1521

24

260

10.2

12

0.47

35-55

850

1873

3150

33906
3-point CAT 1-2
540

SAE 90

EP 2




