

Verti-Quake® 2521

The Verti-Quake® de-compacts the soil profile with powered offset blades. The blades rotary action, combined with the forward speed created a wave motion to move the ground laterally and de-compact consistently from the top of the soil to full working depth with little playing surface disruption.



Specifications

SKU	115.252.100
Operation	Tractor Mounted
Working width (m)	2.1
Working width (inch)	82.7
Max. Working depth (mm)	250
Max. Working depth (inch)	9.8
Max. Working speed (km h)	0.5
Weight (kg)	690
Weight (lbs)	1521
Number of knives (blades)	24
Distance between knife discs (mm)	260
Distance between knife discs (inch)	10.2
Standard knife thickness (mm)	12
Standard knife thickness (inch)	0.47
Min. Tractor HP required	35-55
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	850
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	1873
Max. capacity (m² hr)	3150
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	33906
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1-2
Rpm Max.	540
Gearbox oil	SAE 90
Lubricant	EP 2